
Route 930  Bus 2 - Ganmain - Wagga 

AM/PM Location
am 7:10 78 MIRROOL ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:25 DERRY ST NEAR HANNAH ST, GANMAIN 2702

am 7:27 CNR DEACON AND MOORE STS, GANMAIN 2702

am 7:30 CNR MOORE AND HANNAH STS, GANMAIN 2702

am 7:35 BUS SHELTER CNR FORD AND WATERVIEW STS, GANMAIN 2702

am 7:36 BUS SHELTER WATERVIEW ST, GANMAIN 2702

am 7:41 BRUSHWOOD SILOS, GANMAIN ROAD

am 7:47 COOLAMON-GANMAIN RD NEAR MUTTONS LANE COOLAMON 2701

am 7:50 COOLAMON POST OFFICE, COWABBIE ST COOLAMON 2701

am 7:51 BUS SHELTER COOLAMON SHIRE OFFICE COWABBIE ST, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:52 BUS SHELTER CNR COWABBIE AND BOOTH STS, COOLAMON 2701

am 7:54 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR DOUBLEDAY LANE, COOLAMON 2701

am 8:02 WAGGA WAGGA RD NEAR BOUNDARY RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:14 TRANSFER POINT 322 WAGGA WAGGA RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:20 TAFE CAMPUS, COOLAMON RD BEFORE FARRAR RD, NORTH WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:22 HORSESHOE RD NEAR HAMPDEN AVE, CARTWRIGHTS HILL 2650

am 8:29 CNR FITZMAURICE AND GURWOOD STS, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:31 A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL SIMMONS STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:33 WAGGA CITY COUNCIL / LIBRARY BAYLIS ST, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:45 A041440 - KILDARE CATHOLIC COLLEGE + A020591 - WAGGA WAGGA HIGH SCHOOL
EDMONDSON STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:55 A022153 - MT AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL LEAVENWORTH DR, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 8:59 A031500 - LUTHERAN SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA) TAMAR DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

am 9:09 1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650

AM/PM Location

PM
pm 15:00 1 SAXON ST, WAGGA 2650

pm 15:14 A041322 - MATER DEI CATHOLIC COLLEGE PLUNKETT DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:19 A001293 - MATER DEI PRIMARY GREGADOO RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:25 A031500 - LUTHERAN SCHOOL (WAGGA WAGGA) TAMAR DRIVE, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:33 A020591 - WAGGA WAGGA HIGH SCHOOL MACLEAY STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:35 A041440 - KILDARE CATHOLIC COLLEGE EDMONDSON STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:47 (NEAR BLESSED BEAN) BEST ST, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:55 A011966 - WAGGA WAGGA PUBLIC SCHOOL SIMMONS STREET, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 15:58 BUS STOP, FITZMAURICE ST NEAR GURWOOD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16.06 HORSESHOE RD NEAR HAMPDEN AVE, CARTWRIGHTS HILL 2650

pm 16.08 TAFE CAMPUS, COOLAMON RD AFTER FARRAR RD, NORTH WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16:12 TRANSFER POINT 322 WAGGA WAGGA RD, WAGGA WAGGA 2650

pm 16:17 "Pretty Plains" WAGGA WAGGA RD

pm 16:26 1 BOUNDARY RD, WAGGA WAGGA RD

pm 16:34 CNR MILLWOOD RD AND COWABBIE ST, COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:38 COOLAMON POST OFFICE, COWABBIE ST COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:40 COOLAMON-GANMAIN RD NEAR MUTTONS LANE COOLAMON 2701

pm 16:42 CNR LESTERFIELD LANE, GANMAIN ROAD

pm 16:45 CNR CURRAWARNA/GANMAIN RDS

pm 16:48 WATERVIEW ST NEAR GRANT ST, GANMAIN 2702

pm 16:50 COACH STOP FORD ST NEAR HORT ST, GANMAIN 2702

pm 16:54 DERRY ST NEAR HANNAH ST, GANMAIN 2702

pm 16:55 CNR DEACON AND MOORE STS, GANMAIN 2702

pm 16:56 CNR MOORE AND HANNAH STS, GANMAIN 2702

pm 17:10 78 MIRROOL ST, COOLAMON 2701

 BSAR EDMONSON ST BRIDGE CLOSURE 2025-26  From 10.11.2025


